
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0949 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/4/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2017 10/17/2017

Title: Approval of Change Order 01 with Ferranti Construction in the Amount of $28,696, for a New Total of
$69,676, for Sidewalk and Curb Repair and Installation of Accessible Ramps at the Willits Veterans
Hall

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-126

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/17/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

